E CourtCalendar

Name

ABDI, MOHAMED IBRAHIM
ABDILAHI, ABDIRASAQ YOUSUF
ARMSTEAD, CHARLIE MILLER JR
BAIN, KATLYN KRISTINE
BAJWA, MOHAN SINGH

BAKER, MASON T

BASTERASH, DALE GENE JR
BEAVER, KEONTE LARENZ
BECERRA, RICARDO
BENARD, ORTON TRENT
BENTLEY, RYAN NEAL
BRAR, SATNAM SINGH

BUTLER, QUYNNYE CHARUN
COLLINS, LERICO IAN

COOPER, THOMAS J

DARDEN, CLARENCE LERNELL
DHOBLE, HUSSEIN HASSAN
DUNCAN, SONSIERRA DENAE
ELLIS, JOCK WAYNE JR

ELMI, ABDIKHADAR A
EMANUEL, DONEVAN LAMONT
ESPINO RAFAEL, JOSE LEONCIO

FISHER, DWAYNE DARNELL

FORD, LATIKIA KATHLEEN

FORREST, CONNELL TRAIL

FRANCE, ROBERT IRVIN JR

Date
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
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12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
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12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
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12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016

12/14/2016

Time

01:30 PM
01:30 PM
09:15 AM
09:30 AM
01:30 PM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
09:15 AM
09:15 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
02:30 PM
02:30 PM
02:30 PM

01:30 PM
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CourtRoom

Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1

Courtroom #1

Tuesday, December 13, 2016

2:41:47 PM



Name

GACH, NYEYOUP DAVID
GARCIA, ERIC THOMAS
GARNER, NIA LACHELE
GEREME, DESALEGN H
GOINS, KALVIN ELIJAH
GRAY, KENNETH JOHN
GRESSWELL, KATRINA RAE
GUTHRIE, ANDREW SCOTT
HAGEN, MELINDA LEANNE
HAGOS, ABIEL

HASSAN MOHAMMED, MAHMUD

HOLLAND, JOSEPH LAMAR

HOPWOOD, JAMARI LATRAIL M

JINUNA, DICKSON
JOHNSON, ADAM JESSE
JONES, MARVEN LAMONT
KAHSAY, KUBROM Y

KARR, JESSICA ROSE

KENDALL, DAVID JOHN
KING, KEA WILLENA
KITSON, ANTHONY JAMAL
KNOTT, JOSEPH SOLOMON

MAREHAM, JONATHAN JAKE

MARRON HERRERA, JOSE CARLOS

MATCHETT, BACAREY JAVANN

MAYE, HEATHER MARIE

Date
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016

12/14/2016

Time

01:30 PM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:15 AM
09:30 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
09:30 AM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
01:30 PM
10:15 AM
02:30 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
09:15 AM

02:30 PM
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CourtRoom

Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1

Courtroom #1



Name
MAZON, LYDIA GAIL

MUNA, VICENTE N

MUTH, GUY-DALE JAMES

NGUYEN, NAM VIET

OBAIT, BEDRI NASSAR

OMAR, ABDULRAHMAN H

PALANK, MICHAEL BRIAN

PANNELL, MATTHEW BRIAN

PATTERSON, ESPERANZA LINDA

PAUL, MARK ANTHONY JUJUAN

PAUL, MARK JUJAUN

PEARSON, CURTIS LAMONT
PHILLIPS, BENJAMIN ELLSWORTH
REYNOLDS, NORA IRENE
RODRIGUEZ, RINA REBECCA
RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ARMANDO
RUIZ, MICHELLE ROSETTA
SCHREINER, KRISTOPHER
SHANNON, STEVEN EDWARD JR
TAINOINO, JAMES TUKI

THOMAS ORTIZE, RUBIN MARQUELL

THOMAS, REGIRAJESWARAN

Date
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016
12/14/2016

12/14/2016

Time

10:15 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
02:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
09:30 AM
10:15 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
01:30 PM
09:30 AM
02:30 PM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM

01:30 PM
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CourtRoom

Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1
Courtroom #1

Courtroom #1

Courtroom #1



Name Date Time CourtRoom

12/14/2016 01:30 PM Courtroom #1
THOMAS, TYLER ANDREW 12/14/2016 10:30 AM Courtroom #1
WALLACE, BIANCA LASHAWN 12/14/2016 10:30 AM Courtroom #1
WARNER, JENNA LYNN 12/14/2016 01:30 PM Courtroom #1
WHITE, TREVOR LEE 12/14/2016 09:15 AM Courtroom #1
WILBUR, NICOLE CAROLYN 12/14/2016 10:30 AM Courtroom #1
WILLIAMS, JOTONA SHAUNTE 12/14/2016 09:30 AM Courtroom #1

12/14/2016 09:30 AM Courtroom #1
YOUNG, AARON LEE 12/14/2016 01:30 PM Courtroom #1

NUMBER PROCEEDING- REPORTED 105

PARTICIPANTS
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